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FOUNDATION
LEVEL

INTERMEDIATE
LEVEL

ADVANCED
LEVEL

Players born on or between:
U-15 - 1st Jan 2009 - 31st Dec 2010
U-17 - 1st Jan 2007 - 31st Dec 2008

Players born on or between:
U-7 - 1st Jan 2017 - 31st Dec 2018
U-9 - 1st Jan 2015 - 31st Dec 2016

Players born on or between:
U-11 - 1st Jan 2013 - 31st Dec 2014
U-13 - 1st Jan 2012 - 31st Dec 2012

STRUCTURE



AGE CUTOFFS

U-7

U-9

U-11

U-13

U-15

U-17

2023-24 2024-25 2025-26 2026-27 2027-28

2017

2015

2013

2011

2009

2007

2018

2016

2014

2012

2010

2008

2019

2017

2015

2013

2011

2009

2020

2018

2016

2014

2012

2010

2021

2019

2017

2015

2013

2011



UNDER 7 UNDER 9 UNDER 11 UNDER 13 UNDER 15 UNDER 17

FORMAT
5v5

SQUAD
REGISTRATIONS

MAXIMUM MAXIMUM MAXIMUM MAXIMUM MAXIMUM MAXIMUM

9

MATCHDAY
REGISTRATIONS

ON THE BENCH
UNLIMITED ROLLING
SUBSTITUTES

04

GOALKEEPERS

DESIGNATED
GOALKEEPER
(SWAP)
+

NOT MANDATORY
ON THE BENCH

MATCH
DURATIONS

15’:5’:15’
30 MINUTES

15’:5’:15’
30 MINUTES

15’:5’:15’
30 MINUTES

25’:5’:25’
50 MINUTES

30’:10’:30’
60 MINUTES

40’:15’:40’
80 MINUTES

DESIGNATED
GOALKEEPER
(SWAP)
+

NOT MANDATORY
ON THE BENCH

1 DESIGNATED
GOALKEEPER
ON THE PITCH

+
1 ON THE BENCH

1 DESIGNATED
GOALKEEPER
ON THE PITCH

+
1 ON THE BENCH

1 DESIGNATED
GOALKEEPER
ON THE PITCH

+
1 ON THE BENCH

1 DESIGNATED
GOALKEEPER
ON THE PITCH

+
1 ON THE BENCH

ON THE BENCH
UNLIMITED ROLLING
SUBSTITUTES

04
ON THE BENCH
UNLIMITED ROLLING
SUBSTITUTES

05
ON THE BENCH
UNLIMITED ROLLING
SUBSTITUTES

05
ON THE BENCH
5 SUBSTITUTIONS 5 SUBSTITUTIONS

06
ON THE BENCH

07

9 12 12 15 18

5v5 7v7 7v7 9v9 11v11

FORMAT



9V9

7V7

5V55V5

MATCH ORGANISATIONS



UNDER 7 UNDER 9 UNDER 11 UNDER 13 UNDER 15 UNDER 17

FIELD SIZE

GOAL SIZE
HEIGHT x WIDTH

BALL SIZE

REFEREES

LENGTH: 20m
WIDTH: 15m

4 x 6 FEET

3 4 4

1 2 2

4 5 5

2 3 3

4 x 12 FEET 6 x 12 FEET 6 x 16 FEET 7 x 16 FEET 8 x 24 FEET

LENGTH: 30m
WIDTH: 20m

LENGTH: 45m
WIDTH: 30m

LENGTH: 60m
WIDTH: 40m

LENGTH: 70m
WIDTH: 50m

FULL
FIELD



MATCHDAY SUPPLIES

ADDITIONAL MATCHDAY SUPPLIES

Medical Seating

Parking

Admin Prizes/
Medals

Washroom Snacks
Counters

Music

MediaBranding

Live
Screening





5V5

MATCH ORGANISATIONS

PITCH 1

30
m

20m







5V5

MATCH ORGANISATIONS
30
m

20m

PITCH 2







7V7

MATCH ORGANISATIONS

30
m

45m

PITCH 3







7V7

MATCH ORGANISATIONS

30
m

45m

PITCH 5







9V9

MATCH ORGANISATIONS

60
m

45m

PITCH 4







11V11

MATCH ORGANISATIONS
Full Pitch



UNDER-17 FIXTURES



THANK YOU


